Dacia BOXER CH/PT
Quick Links

Boxer CH/PT PRICES ON 03.01.2023

GRADE

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

BODY

Chassis Cab L3

Chassis Cab L3

Chassis Cab L4

Chassis Cab L4

Chassis Cab L4

Platform Double Cab L3

Platform Double Cab L3

Platform Double Cab L3

Platform Double Cab L4

Platform Double Cab L4

Platform Double Cab L4

Chassis Double Cab L3

*module_dpackage|pdf_price_disclaimer*

ENGINE

3,5t BlueHDi 140
3.5t BlueHDi 165
3,5t BlueHDi 140
3.5t BlueHDi 165
4.0t BlueHDi 165
3.5t BlueHDi 120
3.5t BlueHDi 140
3.5t BlueHDi 165
3.5t HD BlueHDi 140
3.5t HD BlueHDi 165
4.0t HD BlueHDi 165

3.5t BlueHDi 120

GEARBOX

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

POWER
(KW/HP)

103/140

121/165

103/140

121/165

121/165

88/120

103/140

121/165

103/140

121/165

121/165

88/120

CONSUMPTION

(L/100KM)

33700

35900

35200

36 300

38 000

39 200

40 300

41400

41300

42 400

43500

35500

PRICE (EUR+VAT)

EURO



Dacia BOXER CH/PT
Quick Links

Boxer CH/PT PRICES ON 03.01.2023

GRADE

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

BODY

Chassis Double Cab L3

Chassis Double Cab L3

Chassis Double Cab L4

Chassis Double Cab L4

Chassis Double Cab L4

Platform Cab L2

Platform Cab L2

Platform Cab L3

Platform Cab L3

Platform Cab L4

Platform Cab L4

Platform Cab L4

*module_dpackage|pdf_price_disclaimer*

ENGINE

3.5t BlueHDi 140

3.5t BlueHDi 165

3.5t HD BlueHDi 140

3.5t HD BlueHDi 165

4.0t HD BlueHDi 165

3.5t BlueHDi 140

3.5t BlueHDi 165

3.5t BlueHDi 140

3.5t BlueHDi 165

3.5t BlueHDi 140

3.5t BlueHDi 165

4.0t BlueHDi 165

GEARBOX

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

POWER
(KW/HP)

103/140

121/165

103/140

121/165

121/165

103/140

121/165

103/140

121/165

103/140

121/165

121/165

CONSUMPTION
(L/100KM)

PRICE (EUR+VAT)

36 600

37700

37500

38700

39 800

37800

38900

38500

39600

38900

40 000

41700

EURO



Dacia BOXER CH/PT
Quick Links

Boxer CH/PT PRICES ON 03.01.2023

GRADE

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

BODY

Tipper L2
Tipper L2
Tipper Double Cab L3
Tipper Double Cab L3
Tipper L3

Tipper L3

*module_dpackage|pdf_price_disclaimer*

ENGINE

3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi 140

3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi 165

3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi 140

3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi 160

3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi 140

3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi 165

GEARBOX

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

POWER
(KW/HP)

103/140

121/165

103/140

121/165

103/140

121/165

CONSUMPTION
(L/100KM)

PRICE (EUR+VAT)

47700

48 800

49 800

51000

49 500

50700

EURO



Dacia BOXER

CH/PT

Technical Specification

Technical
data

Capacity
ICE Power
Torque
Top speed
Length
Width
Height
Wheelbase

Actual
mass of
the vehicle

Un-braked
trailer
weight

3,5t BlueHDi 140

2179
103/140
340
160
5748
2350
3500

3000

750

3.5t BlueHDi 165

2179

121/165

370

160

5748

2350

3500

3000

750

3,5t BlueHDi 140

2179
103/140
340
160
5748
2350
3500

3000

750

3.5t BlueHDi 165

2179

121/165

370

160

5748

2350

3500

3000

750

4.0t BlueHDi 165

2179

121/165

370

160

5748

2350

3500

3000

3.5t
BlueHDi
140

2179

103/140

340

160

6228

2100

2254

4035

2299

750



Braked
trailer 2500 2500 2500 2500 - 2500
weight



Dacia BOXER
CH/PT

Technical Specification

Technical
dz:a nica 3,5t BlueHDi 140 3.5t BlueHDi 165 3,5t BlueHDi 140 3.5t BlueHDi 165 4.0t BlueHDi 165 3.5t BlueHDi 140
Fuel tank 90 90 90 90 90 90
Max cargo
area length
Max cargo
. 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 -

area width
Full Weight 3500 3500 3500 3500 - 3500
Ground

150-200 150-200 150-200 150-200 150-200 -
clearance
WLTP
consumption 1.1 - 1.1 - - 10.7
— average
WL.TP. co2 291 - 292 - - 281
emission
Emission

Euro 6.4 Euro 6.4 Euro 6.4 Euro 6.4 Euro 6.4 Euro 6.4
standard
Approval e3*2007/46*0045*18  e3*2007/46*0045*18 = e3*2007/46*0045*18 e3*2007/46*0045*18 e3*2007/46*0045*18 = e3*2007/46*0045*18



Dacia BOXER
CH/PT

Technical Specification

3.5t
Technical
data 3,5t BlueHDi 140 3.5t BlueHDi 165 3,5t BlueHDi 140 3.5t BlueHDi 165 4.0t BlueHDi 165 BlueHDi
140
A ]
isSEZéiva 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021
Mass in
running / / / / / 2205
order
C .
ombined 103 121 103 121 121 103
power



Dacia BOXER
CH/PT

Technical Specification

3.5t
Technical
data 3.5t BlueHDi 165 3.5t BlueHDi 120 3.5t HD BlueHDi 140 3.5t HD BlueHDi 165 4.0t HD BlueHDi 165 BlueHDi
140
Capacity 2179 2179 2179 2179 2179 2179
ICE Power 121/165 88/120 103/140 121/165 121/165 103/140
Torque 370 300 340 370 370 340
Top speed 160 160 160 160 160 160
Length 6228 6228 6678 6678 6678 6468
Width 2100 2100 2100 2100 2100 2350
Height 2254 2254 2254 2254 2254 3500
Wheelbase 4035 4035 4035 4035 4035 3450
Actual
mass of 2304 2284 2374 2374 2374 /
the vehicle
Un-braked
trailer 750 750 750 750 - 750

weight



Braked
trailer 2500 2500 3000 3000 - 2500
weight



Dacia BOXER

CH/PT

Technical Specification

Technical
data

Fuel tank

Max cargo
area length

Max cargo
area width

Full Weight

Ground
clearance

WLTP
consumption
— average

WLTP CO2
emission

Emission
standard

Approval

3.5t BlueHDi 165

90

3500

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

3.5t BlueHDi 120

90

3500

10.4

273

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

3.5t HD BlueHDi
140

90

3.4

2.03

3500

150-200

10.9

285

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

3.5t HD BlueHDi
165

90

3.4

2.03

3500

150-200

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

4.0t HD BlueHDi
165

90

3.4

2.03

150-200

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

3.5t BlueHDi 140

90

3500

1.4

299

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

10



Dacia BOXER
CH/PT

Technical Specification

3.5t
Technical
data 3.5t BlueHDi 165 3.5t BlueHDi 120 3.5t HD BlueHDi 140 3.5t HD BlueHDi 165 4.0t HD BlueHDi 165  BlueHDi

140

A l
isSEZéiva 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021
Mass in
running 2210 2190 2285 2285 2285 /
order
Combined 121 88 103 121 121 103
power

L



Dacia BOXER
CH/PT

Technical Specification

3.5t
Technical
data 3.5t BlueHDi 165 3.5t BlueHDi 120 3.5t HD BlueHDi 140 3.5t HD BlueHDi 165 4.0t HD BlueHDi 165 BlueHDi
140
Capacity 2179 2179 2179 2179 2179 2179
ICE Power 121/165 88/120 103/140 121/165 121/165 103/140
Torque 370 300 340 370 370 340
Top speed 160 160 160 160 160 160
Length 6468 6468 6468 6468 6468 5743
Width 2350 2350 2350 2350 2350 2100
Height 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500 2254
Wheelbase 3450 3450 3450 3450 3450 3450
Actual
mass of / / / / / 2110
the vehicle
Un-braked
trailer 750 750 750 750 - 750
weight

12



Braked
trailer
weight

2500

2500

3000

3000

2500

13



Dacia BOXER

CH/PT

Technical Specification

Technical
data

Fuel tank

Max cargo
area length

Max cargo
area width

Full Weight

Ground
clearance

WLTP
consumption
— average

WLTP CO2
emission

Emission
standard

Approval

3.5t BlueHDi 165

90

3500

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

3.5t BlueHDi 120

90

3500

1.1

290

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

3.5t HD BlueHDi
140

90

2.03

3500

150-200

1.5

301

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

3.5t HD BlueHDi
165

90

2.03

3500

150-200

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

4.0t HD BlueHDi
165

90

2.03

150-200

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

3.5t BlueHDi 140

90

3.25

2.03

3430

150-200

10.3

271

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

14



Dacia BOXER
CH/PT

Technical Specification

3.5t
Technical
data 3.5t BlueHDi 165 3.5t BlueHDi 120 3.5t HD BlueHDi 140 3.5t HD BlueHDi 165 4.0t HD BlueHDi 165 BlueHDi
140
A ]
isSEZéiva 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021
Mass in
running / / / / / 2005
order
C .
ombined 191 g8 103 . o o3
power

15



Dacia BOXER

CH/PT

Technical Specification

Technical
data

Capacity
ICE Power
Torque
Top speed
Length
Width
Height
Wheelbase

Actual
mass of
the vehicle

Un-braked
trailer
weight

3.5t BlueHDi 165

2179

121/165

370

160

5743

2100

2254

3450

210

750

3.5t BlueHDi 140

2179

103/140

340

160

6328

2100

2254

4035

2165

750

3.5t BlueHDi 165

2179

121/165

370

160

6328

2100

2254

4035

2170

750

3.5t BlueHDi 140

2179

103/140

340

160

6693

2100

2254

4035

2200

750

3.5t BlueHDi 165

2179

121/165

370

160

6693

2100

2254

4035

2205

750

4.0t
BlueHDi
165

2179
121/165
370
160
6693
2100
2254

4035

2205

16



Braked
trailer
weight

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

17



Dacia BOXER

CH/PT

Technical Specification

Technical
data

Fuel tank

Max cargo
area length

Max cargo
area width

Full Weight

Ground
clearance

WLTP
consumption
— average

WLTP CO2
emission

Emission
standard

Approval

3.5t BlueHDi 165

90

3.25

2.03

3430

150-200

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

3.5t BlueHDi 140

90

3.83

2.03

3500

150-200

105

274

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

3.5t BlueHDi 165

90

3.83

2.03

3500

150-200

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

3.5t BlueHDi 140

90

4.26

2.03

3500

150-200

10.5

276

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

3.5t BlueHDi 165

90

4.26

2.03

3500

150-200

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

4.0t BlueHDi 165

90

4.26

2.03

150-200

Euro 6.4

e3*2007/46*0045*18

18



Dacia BOXER
CH/PT

Technical Specification

4.0t
Technical
data 3.5t BlueHDi 165 3.5t BlueHDi 140 3.5t BlueHDi 165 3.5t BlueHDi 140 3.5t BlueHDi 165 BlueHDi
165
A l
155523” 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021
Mass in
running 2005 2060 2065 2005 2100 2100
order
Combined 121 103 121 103 121 121
power

19



Dacia BOXER
CH/PT

Technical Specification

3.5t HD
Technical 3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi 3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi 3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi 3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi 3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi Pro
data 140 165 160 140 140 BlueHDi

165

Capacity 2179 2179 2179 2179 2179 2179
ICE Power 103/140 121/165 121/165 103/140 103/140 121/165
Torque 340 370 370 340 340 370
Top speed 160 160 160 160 160 160
Length - - - - - -
Width - - - - - -
Height - - - - - -
Wheelbase - - - - - -
Actual
mass of - - - - - -
the vehicle
Un-braked
trailer - - - _ _ _
weight

20



Dacia BOXER
CH/PT

Technical Specification

3.5t HD
Technical 3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi 3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi 3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi 3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi 3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi Pro
data 140 165 160 140 140 BlueHDi
165

Braked
trailer - - - - - -
weight

Fuel tank 90 90 90 90 90 90

Max cargo
area length

Max cargo
area width

Full Weight - - - - - -

Ground
clearance

WLTP
consumption - - - - 1.8 -
—average

WLTP CO2

- - - - - 31 -
emission

21



Dacia BOXER
CH/PT

Technical Specification

Technical 3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi
data 140

Emission

E A4
standard uro 6

Approval -

Approval
issued

Mass in
running -
order

Combined
power

103

3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi
165

Euro 6.4

121

3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi
160

Euro 6.4

121

3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi
140

Euro 6.4

103

3.5t HD Pro BlueHDi
140

Euro 6.4

103

3.5t HD
Pro

BlueHDi
165

Euro 6.4

121

22



Dacia BOXER CH/PT

Grades

Colors
Grey Artense

Grey Graphite

Special body color according to customer's request (minimal delivery time 8 months)

Special color Black Onyx (adds 2 months to delivery time)

White Ice

Grey Thunder

Silver Iron

Grey Expedition

Special color Red Pompier Afnor (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Green Sapin (adds 2 months to delivery time)

Special color Blue EDF 1987 (adds 2 months to delivery time)

Special color Blue RAL 5002 (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Blue Imperial (adds 2 months to delivery time)

Special color Yellow Geise RAL 1016 (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Yellow Carioca (adds 2 months to delivery time)

Special color Beige Golden White (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Brown UPS (adds 2 months to delivery time)

Special color Yellow RAL 1032 (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Blue Angers Pompefun (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Yellow Cadmium (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Red FEU RAL 3000 (adds 2 months to delivery time)

Special color Yellow PTT (adds 2 months to delivery time)

MOF4

MOE9

POTT

EOXY

POPR

PO2B

MOzZW

PO4K

EOKC

EOSL

EOMG

EOGC

EO4P

EOAL

EOB1

EOHS8

EOEV

EOAS

EO3E

EOAZ

EOJH

EODC

Boxer
600 €
600 €
1500 €
1150 €
0€
0€
600 €
0€
1150 €
1150 €
1150 €
1150 €
1400 €
1150 €
1150 €
1400 €
1150 €
1150 €
1150 €
1150 €
1150 €

1150 €

23



Dacia BOXER CH/PT

Grades

Colors

Special color Red Profond (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Orange Batik (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Red RAL 3020 (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Orange (adds 2 months to delivery time)

Special color Red Tiziano (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Orange RAL2000 (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Orange RAL 2011 (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Grey RAL 7030 (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Yellow Allemagne RRS (adds 2 months to delivery time)
Special color Yellow RAL 1018 (adds 2 months to delivery time)

Special color Blue Lago Azzuro (adds 2 months to delivery time)

Safety

Anti-lock Braking System (ABS), Emergency Brake Assistance (EBA), Electronic Brake force Distribution (EBD), Anti Slip Regulation (ASR), Motor Slip Regulation (MSR)

Electronic stability control + Hill Start Assist
Factory alarm
Drivers airbag

Passenger airbag

Single passenger seat with armrest, height and lumbar adjustment. Passenger airbag, front side and curtain airbags. Not compatible with options DKO1 or RH16, only available

with 1+1 front seats.
Tyre pressure sensors

Front fog lights

EO1Q
EOWS8
EOJM
EOHL
EO1X
EOHQ
EOHS
EOYH
EOBS
EOBT

EO4F

AFO1
UFO1
WCO05
SHO2

NNO1

NF04

UEO1

PRO1

Boxer
1400 €
1150 €
1150 €
1150 €
1400 €
1150 €
1150 €
1150 €
1150 €
1150 €

1400 €

Boxer

390 €

290 €

170 €

175 €

24



Dacia BOXER CH/PT

Grades

Audio and communications

DAB Radio, USB, bluetooth, controls on steering wheel (not compatible with options UB02, UB09, HCO7)
Touchscreen MP3 radio, DAB, bluetooth, controls on steering wheel (not compatible with option HCO7)
Navigation (not compatible with options HCO7, AT14)

Integrated antenna

Exterior

Front mudflaps. Only available for Chassis Cab / Chassis Double Cab versions.
LED daylight driving lights

Interior

Tume tekstiilsisu Transcodage Darko

Interior

1+2 front seats, driver’s seat lumbar and height adjustment, driver's seat armrest

4 seats in the second row (only available for Platform Double Cab / Chassis Double Cab versions).
Single passenger seat with armrest, height and lumbar adjustment

Leather steering wheel and gear lever

Other equipment

Rear parking camera predisposition (enables to install parking camera locally)
Full size spare wheel (not compatible with tyre repair kit)

Tyre repair kit (not available with spare wheel).

Trailer hitch

"Conversion interface box"

Multifunctional holder (not compatible with passenger airbag)

RC59
RCAP
Jyo2

AT14

PEO1

FE12

35FX

WMO06
TTTBB
WMO08

VHO4

UB15
RSO3
LVvV02
AQO3
JI01

MEO9

Boxer

750 €
1280 €

220 €

Boxer

660 €

Boxer

Boxer

0€

120 €

Boxer
65 €
250 €

600 €

70 €

25



Dacia BOXER CH/PT

Grades

Other equipment Boxer
Digital Tachograph (standard on 4.0t versions) HCO7 635 €
Reinforced mechanical rear suspension (with leaf springs) SEO1 ()
Mechanical leaf spring rear suspension with stiffer springs (standard on 4.0t versions). SEO08 ©
90L fuel tank NOO1 [ )
Wheels and tyres Boxer
15" steel wheels with regular versions and 16" steel wheels with HD versions TTTW [
M+S tyres MI32 360 €
Wheel covers SuUo1 65€
Services Boxer
Tehase lisagarantii 6 aastat / 100 000km 72/100 714 €
Tehase lisagarantii 6 aastat / 150 000km 72/150 1326 €
Tehase lisagarantii 6 aastat / 200 000km 72/200 2436 €
Garantii 5 aastat labisdidupiiranguta 5YRG ()
Comfort Boxer
Remote central locking LOCK ()
Electric, heated side mirrors RKO4 [ ]
Electric foldable and heated side mirrors HUO02 175€
Electric front windows TKO2 ()
Enlarged side mirrors (2200mm). Not compatible with: HUO2. Only available for Chassis Cab / Chassis Double Cab versions. RXO1 ©
Enlarged side mirrors (2350mm). Not compatible with: HUO2. Only available for Chassis Cab / Chassis Double Cab versions. RX05 ©
Heated driver seat NAO3 195 €

26



Dacia BOXER CH/PT

Grades

Comfort

Suspended driver’s seat (not compatible with options NAO1, NAO3, J2RE)
Manual air conditioning

Automatic air conditioning

Programmable Webasto heater

Cruise control with limiter (not available on 4.0t versions)

DANGEL 4X4

DANGEL TREK 4X2 pack (Boxer). Contains engine skid plate and raised suspension (+30 mm front, +40 mm rear). Only available with 140hp/165hp BlueHDi engine and manual
transmission.

Fuel tank protection for DANGEL 4X2 system

DANGEL 4X4 pack for Boxer (not available with 120hp BlueHDi engine or 4.0t versions).
Raised ground clearance (+ 20 mm) - Only available with DANGEL 4x4

Rear differential lock for DANGEL 4x4 system (only available with DANGEL 4x4)

Engine skid plate for DANGEL 4X4 system

Fuel tank protection for DANGEL 4X4 system

RH16

REO1

REO7

XYO1

RGO3

4X2B

2UEL

K601

4CL1

4L0C

4PRO

4UEL

Boxer

450 €

340 €

1080 €

Boxer

e

e & & & & ©
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